AV900WP Series                      Baseband Video/Stereo Audio Wall Plates
                                                                                               Energy Transformation Systems, Inc.
  43353 B Osgood Road, Fremont, CA  94539
  800-752-8208     510-656-2012    Fax 510-656-2026
    RoHS©
Features/Advantages Description Applications
• Decorator balun wall plates
for a sleeker, cleaner
professional installation
• Easy installation with punch
down blocks
• Ports are pre-labeled and
easily identified
• 1 or 2 baseband video
channel and 2 line level
audio channels on one run
of Category 5 UTP
• Use for point to point
replacement of coax and
shielded cables
• Available in white or ivory
• Made in USA  100% tested
   The ETS AV900WP, AV901WP and AV906WP
Baseband Video/Stereo Wall Plates which are utilized
for point-to-point replacement of coaxial (video) and
shielded (high impedance audio) cables with UTP
wiring, Category 5 or better.
   The AV901WP (with 3 RCA jacks for all inputs) is
designed for installations that have a need for separate
audio channels.  For example, some VCRs and Video
Cameras have video plus stereo outputs available on
three RCA jacks.  The AV901WP can run these signals
using three of the four pairs in standard UTP cable.
   AV906WP (with 4 RCA jacks for all inputs) allows you
to send two channels each of baseband video and audio
in any direction desired.  This capability yields, for
instance, a bi-directional video + mono audio link, or
many other configurations.
You get the same high quality baluns with the addition of
an enhanced appearance of wall plates, giving you a
neat, professional installation.
• Schools
• Classrooms
• Auditoriums
• Home Theater
• Security & Surveillance
• Satellite TV Facilities
• Personal Computers
Specifications Product Ordering Information
Bandwidth Flat to 60 MHz  (video)
10Hz to 20kHz (audio)
AV900WP-X Video + Stereo Audio (1) FBNC + (2) RCA jacks to 110 punch -
down
Connectors FBNC or RCA jack (video)+2 RCA
jacks (audio) to 110 punch down type
AV901WP-X Video + Stereo Audio, (3) RCA jack to 110 punch -down
Common Mode
Rejection
 >50dB (video) AV906WP-X Dual Video + Dual Audio, (4) RCA jack to 110 punch-down
Impedance 600:600 (audio)
Isolation 500 V (audio, per channel)
Distance Audio – 1000 ft;  Video – Color 1200 ft, B/W 2500 ft
Dimensions 79mm x 123mm x 40mm            NOTE:  FOR WHITE, X= WH
Net Weight 0.08 kg                         FOR IVORY, X= IV
 © Copyright 2004-2011 Energy Transformation Systems, Inc.
FatCat5 System panels and information outlets protected under US Patent Number 6,123,577.  FatCat5™, FatCat5 System™, Chameleon Color Coding
System™, Balanced Star™, Balanced Line™, Monoline™ and Precision Wave™, InstaSnake™, CineSnake™ are trademarks of Energy Transformation
Systems.   All other brand or product names are or may be trademarks of, and are used to identify the products or services of their respective owners.
             Revised 11/01/2011
 UTP Video/Audio Cord SetTypical Use Diagram
wall
ETS
PV901WP
ETS
AV901 or
AV901WP
Baseband
Video + Audio
Source
Receiving
Equipment
(TV, etc)
AV900WP Series                      Baseband Video/Stereo Audio Wall Plates
                                                                                               Energy Transformation Systems, Inc.
  43353 B Osgood Road, Fremont, CA  94539
  800-752-8208     510-656-2012    Fax 510-656-2026
     RoHS©